2012-10-12
SMS MEDIA CABINET INDOOR WALL
For durable, wall-mounted messages.
An enclosure as secure as it is attractive for Digital Signage on
walls, columns or suspended from indoor ceilings. This Media
Cabinet provides a safe location behind unbreakable
Hammerglass (standard equipment) for LED backlit LCD displays
of size 40/46/55”. Other protection from external damage

IN020015	 SMS Media Cabinet Indoor 55 White
IN020016	 SMS Media Cabinet Indoor 55 Black
How to order:
1 Select an SMS Cabinet Indoor that is suitable for the size of your display.
2 Select VESA bars based on the hole pattern of the display and
	 setback-PC (where relevant).
VESA bars:
IN130001 	 SMS Indoor VESA Bars 600x400
		  (these are not suitable for Samsung displays
	 	 with a Setback-PC. We recommend in this
		  case one of the article numbers below.)
IN130002	 SMS Indoor VESA Bars 400x400
IN130003 	 SMS Indoor VESA Bars 200x200
Accessories:
IN120001 	 SMS Indoor 40 Cover White
IN120002	 SMS Indoor 40 Cover Black
IN120003	 SMS Indoor 46 Cover White
IN120004	 SMS Indoor 46 Cover Black
IN120005	 SMS Indoor 55 Cover White
IN120006	 SMS Indoor 55 Cover Black
SMS MEDIA CABINET INDOOR WALL 2012-10-12
00